
MARCH 21 | 6:00-9:00PM 
SILVERMOON ON BROAD

* Note that the recognition assumes that sponsorship commitment is received by January 25th to be included in all publicity, February 28th 
for the banner. Sponsorships are welcomed after that date, but inclusion in all publicity cannot be guaranteed. 
**A special publicity opportunity is available to all Champagne level sponsors who have a paid $2,500 sponsorship prior to January 25th. 
These sponsors will also be listed on personal event invitations sent to community leaders. 

Sponsor Name (as to appear in publicity): _________________________________ Check here (no publicity): ____
Contact Name: _________________________________   Address:___________________________________

Phone: ________________________________________   Email: ____________________________________

HEADLINE - $5,000HEADLINE - $5,000

CHAMPAGNE - $2,500CHAMPAGNE - $2,500

CABERNET - $1,000CABERNET - $1,000

WINE PULL - $750WINE PULL - $750

RIESLING - $500RIESLING - $500

WINE CASE - $250WINE CASE - $250

HEADLINE - $5,000 CHAMPAGNE - $2,500 CABERNET - $1,000

WINE PULL - $750 RIESLING - $500 WINE CASE - $250

Sponsorship Level: 

Recognized in all advertising and press releases* as well as publicity in our Quarterly Newsletter. Champagne
Sponsors will be listed with logo on front of personal event invitations**, poster and banner. Receives 12
event tickets.

Recognized in our electronic advertising, interviews and press releases* as well as publicity in our Quarterly
Newsletter. Cabernet Sponsors will be listed on event banner. Receives 6 event tickets.

Listed on the event banner and will receive publicity in our Quarterly Newsletter. Wine Pull Sponsors will be
listed on selected bottles of high value wine during Wine Pull at event. Receives 4 event tickets.

Listed on the event banner and will receive publicity in our Quarterly Newsletter. Receives 2 event tickets.

Personalized case of wine to be included in the silent auction (12 bottles)

Additional Tickets # ______ at $75 per ticket = $ ______ ($85 at the door) TOTAL DUE: $ ______

______ Payment Enclosed ______ Invoice Full Amount ______ Paid Online at HRFB.org

For more information, email Development@hrfb.org or call (870)774-1398

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES:

Recognized as exclusive Headline Sponsor in all advertising and press releases* and will receive publicity in
our Quarterly Newsletter. Headline Sponsor will be listed with logo on front of personal event invitations
(above the fold)**, poster and banner. Receives 20 event tickets.

19th Annual 
Wine & Jazz Gala


